© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 6
Data Sheet
Cisco ASR 9000 Series 40 and 56 Gigabit Ethernet
Line Cards
Product Overview
Remove bandwidth bottlenecks in your network today that are caused by a large increase in video-on-demand
(VoD), IPTV, point-to-point video, Internet video, and cloud services traffic with the Cisco
®

A9K-BNG-LIC-8K Broadband Network Gateway license to support high scale Ethernet BNG with session/subscriber awareness
A9K-SYS-VID-LIC Advanced Video license to activate inline video monitoring capabilities for all line cards in the system
Ordering Information
Table 5 provides ordering information for the Cisco ASR 9000 Series 40 and 56 Gigabit Ethernet Line Cards.
Table 5. Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
A9K-40GE-TR 40-Port GE Line Card, Packet Transport Optimized, Requires SFPs
A9K-40GE-SE 40-Port GE Line Card, Service Edge Optimized, Requires SFPs
A9K-4T16GE-TR 4-Port 10GE, 16-Port GE Line Card, 40G Packet Transport Optimized, Requires SFPPs and SFPs
A9K-4T16GE-SE 4-Port 10GE, 16-Port GE Line Card, 40G Service Edge Optimized, Requires SFPPs and SFPs
A9K-2T-TR-LIC 20G Upgrade License on A9K-4T16GE-TR card to enable full capacity of 4 x 10GE + 16 x 1GE
A9K-2T-SE-LIC 20G Upgrade License on A9K-4T16GE-SE card to enable full capacity of 4 x 10GE + 16 x 1GE
Downloading the Software
Visit the Cisco Software Center to download Cisco IOS
®
Software.